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H*4482 (Rat #0440, Act #0387 of 1994) General Bill, By J.J. Snow, Law and Riser

A Bill to amend Section 50-17-1110, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to definitions pertaining
to the point system for violations of coastal fisheries laws, so as to include stamps as well as licenses and permits; and to
amend Section 50-17-1120, as amended, relating to the establishment of the point system, so as to revise the conditions
under which privileges, licenses, permits, and stamps may be suspended by the Department of Natural Resources.

01/12/94
01/12/94
03/02/94
03/30/94
03/30/94
03/31/94
03/31/94
03/31/94
04/21/94
04/27/94
04/27/94
04/28/94
05/04/94
05/10/94
05/10/94
05/23/94
05/23/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-17

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-18
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-2
Read second time HJ-91

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-92

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-4

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-4

Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-32

Read second time SJ-45

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-45

Read third time and enrolled SJ-32

Ratified R 440

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/94

Act No. 387
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